
Attachment available until May 30, 2024

T Kost <tkost999@gmail.com>

Fwd: 2024IN00264-Talarico
2 messages

Paul Dulberg <Paul_Dulberg@comcast.net> Tue, Apr 30, 2024 at 1:48 PM
To: Tom Kost <tkost999@gmail.com>

Begin forwarded message:

From: "OwensFrancis, Kandi" <kowensfrancis@iardc.org>
Subject: 2024IN00264-Talarico
Date: April 30, 2024 at 12:54:28 PM CDT
To: "paul_dulberg@comcast.net" <paul_dulberg@comcast.net>

Click to Download
Binder1.pdf

20.8 MB

Paul Dulberg <Paul_Dulberg@comcast.net> Mon, May 13, 2024 at 2:55 PM
To: Theresa Bulatovic <tbulatovic@iardc.org>, mguzman@iardc.org
Cc: Christine Klimas <cklimas@iardc.org>, srenfroe@iardc.org, information@iardc.org,
ARDCClerksDepartment@iardc.org, rshah@iardc.org, amundt@iardc.org, eocasio@iardc.org, nreams@iardc.org, Tom
Kost <tkost999@gmail.com>, "Madry, Erica" <EMadry@iardc.org>

Myrrha B. Guzman and Theresa Bulatovic,

Please find the attached pdf named 2024-05-13_Reply to Talarico ARDC response_2024IN00264.pdf

If you should have problems with the attached pdf or if you just have questions please let us know.

Paul Dulberg

Thomas Kost

On Apr 30, 2024, at 12:54 PM, OwensFrancis, Kandi <kowensfrancis@iardc.org> wrote:
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Attached please find correspondence from the Attorney Registration and Disciplinary
Commission (ARDC).

The ARDC attorney handling this matter is Myrrha B. Guzman. Email is our preferred
method of communication.  Please address communications regarding this matter to
Ms. Guzman and submit them via email to ARDC paralegal Theresa Bulatovic
at tbulatovic@iardc.org.

If you have any questions or need to speak with a member of our staff, please call our general
number: (312) 565-2600.

Thank you,

Kandi Owens Francis
Attorney Registration & Disciplinary Commission
One Prudential Plaza
130 East Randolph Drive, Ste. 1500
Chicago, IL 60601
Telephone: (312) 565-2600
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